
分數組距 人數 分數組距 人數 分數組距 人數

500分 0 ~ 0

499.9 － 495 0 0 ~ 0 399.9 － 395 25 119 ~ 133 299.9 － 280 37 313 ~ 349

494.9 － 490 0 0 ~ 0 394.9 － 390 15 134 ~ 148 279.9 － 260 33 350 ~ 382

489.9 － 485 0 0 ~ 0 389.9 － 385 4 149 ~ 152 259.9 － 240 29 383 ~ 411

484.9 － 480 1 1 ~ 1 384.9 － 380 11 153 ~ 163 239.9 － 220 27 412 ~ 438

479.9 － 475 1 2 ~ 2 379.9 － 375 11 164 ~ 174 219.9 － 200 24 439 ~ 462

474.9 － 470 1 3 ~ 3 374.9 － 370 10 175 ~ 184 199.9 － 180 21 463 ~ 483

469.9 － 465 1 4 ~ 4 369.9 － 365 2 185 ~ 186 179.9 － 160 23 484 ~ 506

464.9 － 460 5 5 ~ 9 364.9 － 360 10 187 ~ 196 159.9 － 140 21 507 ~ 527

459.9 － 455 3 10 ~ 12 359.9 － 355 8 197 ~ 204 139.9 － 120 21 528 ~ 548

454.9 － 450 4 13 ~ 16 354.9 － 350 5 205 ~ 209 119.9 － 100 9 549 ~ 557

449.9 － 445 8 17 ~ 24 349.9 － 345 12 210 ~ 221 100>X 5

444.9 － 440 10 25 ~ 34 344.9 － 340 11 222 ~ 232

439.9 － 435 4 35 ~ 38 339.9 － 335 13 233 ~ 245 科目

434.9 － 430 9 39 ~ 47 334.9 － 330 6 246 ~ 251 國文

429.9 － 425 9 48 ~ 56 329.9 － 325 13 252 ~ 264 英文

424.9 － 420 12 57 ~ 68 324.9 － 320 8 265 ~ 272 數學

419.9 － 415 7 69 ~ 75 319.9 － 315 9 273 ~ 281 社會

414.9 － 410 15 76 ~ 90 314.9 － 310 13 282 ~ 294 生物

409.9 － 405 17 91 ~ 107 309.9 － 305 9 295 ~ 303

404.9 － 400 11 108 ~ 118 304.9 － 300 9 304 ~ 312
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61.99

依成績評量辦法公告說明分數分布情形

全校平均

61.90

62.95

49.49

67.26

對照人數範圍(始~末) 對照人數範圍(始~末) 對照人數範圍(始~末)


